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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-4.7

79-87

7Q 1Q1

79-320

79-79^

JZ2r2Z3__

79-1051

80-110

80-1072

81-286

81-414

81-474

81-478

,

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN jj NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE UNE)

Vir>.snn

Vest

V \Tiprvn

Vinson

Vines

Vinson

Vigneault

Vinson

Vital!

Venable

Vincent

Vincent

Veal

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

_JT&MMX_a&RLEISIE

Cavce

Vickey Amelia

Lexington

•Shirley Arm
West Columbia
Delitha Shay
West Columbia, SC

Donna Ruth
Cayce, SC
Nancy Elizabeth
Columbia, SC
Huby Kelly
Gaston, SC
Patricia Ann
Columbia, SC
Theresa Susan

Columbia, SC
Marion Kyle

West Cola, S- C.

Pamela Anne

West Cola, , S.C.
Deborah Tucker

West Columbia SC
Carmen Renee
Columbia SC

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Mosser

Addy

SpP>a l-R

Driggers

Wolfe

Brown, III

Coker

Schneider

McManus , Jr.

Bra z ell

Wilson

Robinson

Lindsay

.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Robert William

West Columbia
Terry lee
Leesville

Denn i s Ray

Nicklesville

Maston Crawford

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

21
19
29

27

20

39

29

West Columbia, SG 19

Terry Wayne
West Cola, SC
Allan Linvood
Columbia, SC
Johnnie Colen
Gaston, SC
Mark James
Irmo, SC
Richard Edward

Lexington, SC

Henry
Cola, S.C.
William Eugene

West Cola, S.C,

Kay Robert
West Columbia SC

Kelv&n Randolph
Leesville SC

19
18

31
27
19
26

17
18
23

23
19
18

20

19
42

30

21

22

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w
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1. DATE APPUGAT10N FILED
2, DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jan

Jan
Feb

Day

16

17

^
Feb| _8
War 13

- Mar
Apr

u

Sep
Sep

Nov
No^
Deo

Ded
Feb
Feb
Nov

Nov

Apr

Apr

May

3^y
Hay-
Jun

Jun

Jun

14
19

20

12

13
19
2C
17
18

13
1^
21

24
3

6

14

L5
2§

3

1 1

4 1

Year

1979

1979
197 9|

1979

1979

1979
u

n

1979
1979

197^
1979|
197^
1979
1980
1980s
1980

1980
L981

L981

1981

1981
1981

1981

981

981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2, DATE OF RETURN

Month

!

Mar
.Mar

Feb

Feb

_Mar_
Mar-

Apr
11

Sep
Sep

Nov
Hov
Dec

Day

9

19
1C

•P

14

16
27
n

1U
17
23

Year

1979

197^

1979
~
197^

^L9Z9

1 97 Q
u

)i

197^

197^

197?
2^ 1979
22

i
Jan ^
Fet
Fet

Dec

Dec

Apr

Apr

Jfiay

May
Jun

17
2C

6

l\
11

L5

L5

L5
12

197S]
198d
198C
198CJ
198Q
198Q

1981
1981

1981

L981
1981

Jun 23 1981
Jur

Jul

2;

6

1981
1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
PLACE OF MARRIAGE

George B. F»al3ey-

Cayre , SC .

Rev. J. Hilton Roc•
Leesville, SC.

- REMARKS

.T-r. jRorvt-rkT-

\f

\>
Rev. -Phillip Spence

John Land Johnson,
Lexington
Hev. Grady B. Paris
Lexington County,

R.W.Cheuning III
Lexington County,
Eev. Jerry L. Whi1
Lexington, County,
Rev Melvin E. Amar
Columbia, SC
Rev. Glen G. Waldt

Richland County. S

Rev Jerry Chapman
Lexington Cty, S.C

John Land Johnson,

Lexington Ctyr S.C.
Rev William C"Bill'
Columbia SC

Rev Roderick D Lev

Columbia SC

Probate Judae

3r

3C

M.P.for SC
3C

son
SC

dson Consent

DP

~»

Probate Judge

Cloer

is


